
HALL PEAK
26' - 6"

HALL-1
4' - 6"

2
2
' 
- 

0
"

HALL TOW
20' - 10"

1
6
' 
- 

4
"

13' - 11 1/8"

39' - 0"

1
3
' 
- 

0
"

1
0
' 
- 

0
"

1

A2.7

HALL PEAK
26' - 6"

HALL-1
4' - 6"

HALL TOW
20' - 10"

4

A2.7

1

A2.7

HALL PEAK
26' - 6"

HALL-1
4' - 6"

HALL TOW
20' - 10"

4

A2.7

HALL PEAK
26' - 6"

HALL-1
4' - 6"

HALL TOW
20' - 10"

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

1/4" = 1'-0"

3
/1

/2
0
2
1
 7

:5
9
:2

2
 A

M

A2.7

GATHERING HALL
WALLS

WOODENVILLE

MARKETING
MATERIAL

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

1/4" = 1'-0"
1

HALL - CROSS SECTION - WEST

1/4" = 1'-0"
2

HALL - CROSS SECTION SOUTH

1/4" = 1'-0"
3

HALL - CROSS SECTION NORTH

1/4" = 1'-0"
4

HALL - CROSS SECTION - EAST



1

A2.7

78' - 6"

3
9
' 
- 

0
"

1
4
' 
- 

0
 3

/4
"

53' - 6"

2

A2.7

4

A2.7

3

A2.7

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

3/8" = 1'-0"

3
/1

/2
0
2
1
 7

:5
9
:2

4
 A

M

A2.8

GATHERING HALL
LAYOUTS

WOODENVILLE

MARKETING
MATERIAL

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

3/8" = 1'-0"
1

GATHERING HALL - 200 SEAT LAYOUT



6" STEP

65' - 6 3/4"

2
1
' 
- 

6
 1

3
/1

6
"

26' - 0"

1
6
' 
- 

0
"

3
4
' 
- 

8
"

1
2
' 
- 

2
"

OUTDOOR PATIO

BAR

BAR

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

3/8" = 1'-0"

3
/1

/2
0
2
1
 7

:5
9
:2

6
 A

M

A2.9

BARN - LOWER
LEVEL - FLOOR

PLAN

WOODENVILLE

MARKETING
MATERIAL

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

3/8" = 1'-0"
1

BARN LOWER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN



1
3
' 
- 

1
1
 1

/2
"

1
3
' 
- 

8
"

1
4
' 
- 

0
"

5
6
' 
- 

0
 1

/4
"

36' - 7"

1
9
' 
- 

5
"

STAIRS DOWN TO LOWER LEVEL

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

3/8" = 1'-0"

3
/1

/2
0
2
1
 7

:5
9
:2

8
 A

M

A2.10

BARN - UPPER
LEVEL - FLOOR

PLAN

WOODENVILLE

MARKETING
MATERIAL

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

3/8" = 1'-0"
1

BARN 2ND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN



36' - 7"

Pole Gateway

Fence Line

6
3
' 
- 

3
"

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

Consultant 
Address
Address
Address
Phone

3/8" = 1'-0"

3
/1

/2
0
2
1
 7

:5
9
:3

0
 A

M

A2.11

LAWN
GATHERING -

SITE PLAN

WOODENVILLE

MARKETING
MATERIAL

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

3/8" = 1'-0"
1

OUTDOOR GATHERING SPACE


